Road Condition Data Collection Survey
57
3. Road Condition Data Collection Survey
3.1 Overview
The objectives of pavement condition data collection, using the pavement condition survey vehicle, are
to:   take pictures of road surface for crack analysis; measure the crossing road profiles for rut; measure
the vertical road profiles for IRI; record locations using GPS; and take pictures of forward views.
Table 3.1   Functions and Performance of Road Condition Survey Vehicle

The common data are created from the two tables.  The codes used in the common data come
from the following two tables.  The jurisdiction code shall be selected and encoded from the
following list.
Table 5.5   Jurisdiction Classification
Jurisdiction Code
RRMU2 10
RRMU4 20
RRMU5 30
RRMU7 40
Province 50
Company 60
Under construction 70
The three-digit codes are entered from the following list.
Table 5.6   Management Corporation Codes
Management Company Code
RRMC222 222
RRMC224 224
RRMC226 226
RRMC232 232
RRMC234 234
RRMC236 236
RRMC238 238
RRMC240 240
RRMC242 242
RRMC244 244
RRMC248 248
Other 999
A commonE file is created as in the following example.
Figure 5.2   commonE  (An Example)
Road Condition Survey System:  Basic Operation Manual